
Southwest Baseball Schedule 2024 
 

Date: Opponent: Location: Time: 

Wednesday, February 

14 

Woodland HS  Woodland HS 5:55 PM  

Tuesday, February 20 Marion County HS  Southwest HS  4:30 PM  

Thursday, February 22 Sumter Co.-Thomas 

Bell Stadium  

Sumpter County HS  5:30 PM  

Tuesday, February 27 Jordan HS  Jordan HS 5:30 PM * 

Wednesday, February 

28 

Warner Robins HS Warner Robins HS 5:00 PM  

Thursday, February 29 Marion County HS Marion County HS  5:30 PM  

Friday, March 1 Jordan HS  Southwest HS  5:30 PM * 

Tuesday, March 5 Northeast HS  Southwest HS 4:00 PM * 

Friday, March 8 Northeast HS  Northeast HS 4: 00 PM * 

Monday, March 11 Warner Robins HS  Warner Robins HS  5:00 PM 

Tuesday, March 12 Rutland HS Southwest HS 4:30 PM * 

Wednesday, March 13 Peach County HS  Peach County HS 6:00 PM 

Friday, March 15 Rutland HS Rutland HS  4: 30 PM * 

Tuesday, March 19 Spencer HS  Southwest HS  5:30 PM * 

Friday, March 22 Spencer HS  Spencer HS  5:30 PM * 

Tuesday, March 26 Kendrick HS  Kendrick HS 5:30 PM * 

Friday, March 29 Kendrick HS  Southwest HS  5:30 PM *  

Tuesday, April 2 ACE ACE 4:30 PM-DH * 

Tuesday, April 16 Central HS Central HS 4:30 PM * 

Friday, April 19 Central HS  Southwest HS  4:30 PM * 

 

Head Coach: Ron Hill  

Athletic Director: Joseph Dupree Jr.  

Assistant Athletic Directors: Demeiko Vaughn and Takeyma Duhart  


